Feature
• High Sensitivity!
• High Performance.
• Night Vision / Low Light Camera.
• Compact Size.
B1004 SERIES
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI COLOR CMOS CAMERA

Color
B/W
All Type Code Specification ThreadCVBS Signal
* Y With YR Filter
* K 30fps
      Frame Rate
* IR 940nm or IR 850nm LED is suggested to choose B/W camera type.
P V
A G
Mini 4 Pin
Ø 2.5mm
P
VA
G
Phone Jack
A
PV
G
M8 Waterproof RCA / DC
NOTE:
G GND
A AUDIO
P DC POWER
V VIDEO
Connector Information